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Jan. 23, 2021

Selling price - $15 each

	
	V Neck
	Crew
	V Neck
	Crew
	Total

	Small
	7
	2
	7
	3
	

	Medium
	22
	15
	35
	20
	

	Large
	24
	6
	35
	20
	

	Xlarge
	18
	12
	35
	20
	

	XXlarge
	7
	0
	15
	5
	

	XXXlarge
	2
	0
	5
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 1/23/21
	80
	35
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 5/1/20
	
	
	132
	68
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cost
	
	
	10.75
	9.75
	

	XXL
	
	
	2
	2
	

	XXL
	
	
	3
	3
	

	Approx cost
	
	
	
	
	$2,163 

	Approx income
	
	
	
	
	$1,275 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



